
Contract #20210025 

•A City for All AguM 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

This amendment by and between the Contractor and the City as defined below shall be effective as of 
the date this Amendment is fully executed. 

Contractor's Full Legal 
!Heavy Civil, Inc. 

Name: 

Solicitation No./Event ID: �0210025 

Solicitation Title/Event Sandia Drive Sidewalk Construction Project 
Name: 

Contract Award Date: 04/12/2021

Initial Current Contract Term: 04/26/2021 through 10/22/2021 

Current Contract Expiration 01/08/2022 
Date: 

Requested Contract WA
Expiration Date: 

Initial Contract Amount: $415,000.00 

Current Contract Amended $518.606.39
Amount: 

Requested Financial Change $68,274.14
Amount: 

New Contract Amount: $586,880.53 

Amendment No.: 4 

Amendment Type: Increase of Commodities 

WHEREAS, the Contract is in effect through the Current Contract Term as defined above; and 

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are 
hereby acknowledged, the parties do hereby agree as follows: 

1. ADDITIONAL SERVICES. The attached Amendment No. 4 creates thirteen (13) new pay items;
increases fifteen (15) contract pay items and decreases eleven (11) contract pay items.

Page 1 of 5 










